
Duas Fases - Ambas ao Cronometro

Art. FEP 274.5.3
Altura: 120 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Evora P 7408
- 1489

Zeta Da Devesa 5001
- 1696

Uggo Des Boursons 9832
- 18922

Jache Gris Z 9731
- 965

Upsillon De Bemont 10917
- 198

Sjannet 10088
- 28147

Hannan Wets 9702
- 7818

Ateu 5011
- 4275

Xisanders 3641
- 22358

Hacker 9515
- 132

Ultissimo Alia 7662
- 2053

Funchal Da Casa Alta 7864
- 1184

Heros Da Gandarinha 8894
- 68

Ulysse De Ravalet 9288
- 723

Flipper Da Fonte 9426
- 1120

Elvis Da Famaguda 7109
- 322

Ideal 6862
- 6310

Four Seasons 9610
- 988

Cascari Hr 7156
- 814

Stanfour 4 8346
- 635 MIGUEL PARENTE

Coral Da Gandarinha 6040
- 7323

E-Wonderfull Do Ram 9928
- 1489

Donna 6442
- 229

Ebrio Qta Do Mouro 9757
- 14433

Figaro De La Vie 7084
- 5947

Cratos - N Z 9889
- 22004

Zucchero 4267
- 253

Lobetto Z 10660
- 18923

Fabiola 10988
- 2086

Welldone Equigenne 3595
- 12032

Hequidam 9724
- 12549

Gabri 9529
- 427

Cohiiba Z 7616
- 132

Hord Z Van Dorperheide 8312
- 2053

Hora H 9153
- 68

Asmin 9695
- 23912

Rafael Dinis B. Cruz Rocha

Tomas Pontes Torrado

Miguel Antonio Pereira Costa Parente

Marcio Jose Guedes Pinto

Flavio Emanuel Faria Ferreira

Rui Cardoso Baptista

Pedro Oliveira Garcia

Luis Roberto Calado N. Silva Fernandes

Manuel Pedro M. Marques Sa Morais

Luis Filipe Borges Costa

Rui Manuel De Sousa Gonçalo

Bernardo Prazeres Carvalho

Ricardo Gil Santos

Pedro Daniel Almeida Pereira

Jose Carlos Ribeiro Gomes Coelho

Raquel Ferreira Ribeiro

Luzia Maria Fernandes Diogo Sereno

Bernardo Corte-Real Forbes Bessa

Tiago Carvalho Morais

Rafael Dinis B. Cruz Rocha

Francisco Fleming De Oliveira

André Gonçalves

Nuno Martins

Henrique Manuel Silva Drumond

Vasco Luís Rocha Pimenta Henriques

Antonio Maria Cabral Vozone

7 209

6 208

Duarte Manuel M. Sousa Canavarro

10 212

9

8 210

1 201 Bernardo Corte-Real Forbes Bessa

2 203 Margarida Melo E Silva

João Prazeres Carvalho

CENTRO HÍPICO DE COIMBRA

CSN B
Prova 8 - 1,20 m

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

1ª FASE 2ª FASE

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

sexta-feira, 27 de abril de 2018

3 204

5 207

4 205

211

215

11 214

15 220

13 216

14 219

12

19 225 Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

17 222

18 223

16 221

23 231

21 227

22 230

20 226

25 233

26 234

24 232

29 238

30 239

28 237

27 236

31 240 José Maria De Matos E Silva Godinho De Carvalho

34 244

32 241

Francisco Fleming De Oliveira

Antonio Cesar Abreu Domingos

33 242

36 248

35 246

Nuno Gomes Marques

Antonio Maria Cabral Vozone
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Duas Fases - Ambas ao Cronometro

Art. FEP 274.5.3
Altura: 120 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Bernardo Corte-Real Forbes Bessa

CENTRO HÍPICO DE COIMBRA

CSN B
Prova 8 - 1,20 m

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

1ª FASE 2ª FASE

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

sexta-feira, 27 de abril de 2018

Balzane De Seves 10500
- 723

Eufadis S -
- -

Cubana B 7497
- 322

Hermes Van De Vrombautshoeve9200
- 6310

Cebrina 11219
- 988

Crown Lady 9728
- 814

Ouragan Du Mesnil 4426
- 22179

Havana Du Loyal 10252
- 1489

Bernardo Corte-Real Forbes Bessa

Tiago Peixoto

Hugo Miguel M. Carvalho Ferreira

Marcio Jose Guedes Pinto

37 249

38 250

252

39 251

Flavio Emanuel Faria Ferreira

Rui Cardoso Baptista

Mia Skrede

Luis Roberto Calado N. Silva Fernandes

43 258

41 253

42 255

40

44 260
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